Ncc 2019-20 Club Dpi No.1 Results

Held on 1 October 2019 at Nantwich

Judge: Mike Sharples ARPS, MPAGB, EFIAP, BPE5*
Images Scoring 10 or Better or with Award
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Ray Duckworth

Woodland Retreat
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Martin Watson
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Ray Duckworth

Looking out the train window
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Bass Rock Lighthouse
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Imagination

Paul Topham

Tern With Fish
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Kestrel In Flight - Falco Tinnunculus
Pete Allcock

Xcalibur jet

David Hoyle

Young Cygnet

Bryan Averill

Winters Day

Andrea Davies

Tangerine Dream
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Through The Water Splash
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Looking towards Snowdon
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Selfie Time
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Boarder Force
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Wendy Williams
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The Golden Hour

Alma Sankey

Blackpool Lights
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Changeable weather
Alma Sankey

Pinnacle Rocks Staple Island
Brian Sankey

Looking into a Magnolia
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Bow to the Queen
Aneta Talbot
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Red Squirrel - Sciurus vulgaris
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Pete Allcock

Sunflower Head
Rex Kingsley

Emperor Caterpillar

Rex Kingsley

Swan
Richard Soper

Mill chimney
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Aix Galericulata (Mandarin duck)

David Westhead
Pig
Richard Soper

Tin Man

Aneta Talbot
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The side door
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End of Summer
Nick Hutt
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Entrant Scores

Ray Duckworth

8877 Tryfan

2490 Caitlin

Paul Topham

1475 Brandy

4962 Imagination
Denise Compton

6921 Woodland Retreat
4411 Blackpool Lights

Brian Sankey
5519 Bass Rock Lighthouse

1611 Pinnacle Rocks Staple Island

Martin Watson
5754 Hebe
6629 MacDonald's

Suzanne Mercer

3948 Looking out the train window

8085 Looking into a Magnolia

Wendy Williams
3022 Tern With Fish
8212 Preparing To Dismount

Pete Allcock

3653 Kestrel In Flight - Falco Tinnunculus
831  Red Squirrel - Sciurus vulgaris

Alma Sankey
1978 Changeable weather
6376 The Golden Hour
David Foster
3394 Through The Water Splash
9412 Selfie Time
Bryan Averill
9273 Young Cygnet
9771 Boarder Force
Andrea Davies
2293 Winters Day
2688 Tangerine Dream
David Hoyle
444  Xcalibur jet
6074 Clockwise roll
John Dodd
4057 Tracks
7564 Mill chimney
Nick Hutt
8696 Looking towards Snowdon
5214 End of Summer
Aneta Talbot
7104 Tin Man

DiCentra 4.13.360.0

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

38
20
18

36
18
18

35
19
16

34
18
16
34
19
15
34
18
16
33
17
16
32
17
15

32
16
16
32
16
16
32
16
16
32
16
16
31
17
14

31
16
15
30
16
14
30
15

Page 3



Ncc 2019-20 Club Dpi No.1 Results

Held on 1 October 2019 at Nantwich

Judge: Mike Sharples ARPS, MPAGB, EFIAP, BPE5*

7791 Bow to the Queen 15
Rex Kingsley Total: 30
1158 Emperor Caterpillar 15
4760 Sunflower Head 15
Richard Soper Total: 30
7425 Swan 15
8364 Pig 15
David Westhead Total: 30
202 The side door 15
9034 Aix Galericulata (Mandarin duck) 15
Statistics
No. of Entrants: 19
No. of Entries: 38
Mark Distribution Count Cumulative
20: 1 (3%) 1 (3%)
19: 2 (5%) 3 (8%)
18: 5 (13%) 8 (21%)
17: 3 (8%) 11 (29%)
16: 14 (37%) 25 (66%)
15: 11 (29%) 36  (95%)
14: 2 (5%) 38 (100%)
Average Mark: 16.21
Total Marks: 616.0
Held back: 18 (47%)
Held images: #444, #1475, #1611, #2293, #2490, #3022, #3653, #3948, #4057, #4411,

#4962, #5519, #5754, #6921, #8696, #8877, #9273, #9771
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